(R-84-1160)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 280068

Adopted on FER 6 1284

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego,
that Change Order No. 1, dated November 4, 1983, for Lopez
Canyon Sewer Mains and Detention Basin, heretofore filed with

the City Clerk of said City as Document No. KK—ZG\OOGB '

issued in connection with the contract between The City of San
Diego and PETER ARTUKOVICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., said
contract having been filed in the office of the City Clerk as

Document No. D-2239-7 , be and the same is hereby

approved; and the changes therein set forth, amounting to a net
decrease in the contract price of $29,553.60, be and the same

are hereby approved.

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By <:§§jtza&«5%ﬁ \Tk 'igkA*4l7t*_-

Stuart H. Swett
Chief Deputy City Attorney

SHS:rc:823.5
1/9/84

Or .Dept:E&D
Form=r.co

PAGE 1 OF 1 00824



........

4

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on FEB 6 ‘984
by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Micchell @ O O O
Bill Cleator E/ a O O
Gloria McColl g O O O
William Jones E/ O O O
Ed Struiksma IB/ O O O
Mike Gotch P O || O
Dick Murphy E/ | | |
. Uvaldo Martinez [E/ O O O
Mayor Roger Hedgecock E/ O O O
. AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGECOCK
Mayor of The Clty of San Diego, California,
(Seal CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR ,

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

ot » Deputy.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolutio

Number _f. "260068 Adopted FEB 8 i984

. €C-127¢ (REV.6-83)

00825



T B ) o SNG

[TVl

M - p
¢ . , i kS
! .
:
- i
. }
M H
. Lhee t
% PRe—. ;
. . 3
: - -~z -
. ) : .
- - ) o i ’
: ; = :
rig LT ‘ = .
. £ A T
) .- .
. - L - . Co
. [~ g
3 ’ ' .
i .
!
H ~ ~ .
! . - . : .- d :
; a0 : i
N R . Lt b ! -
w .
H .
i “
.u .
: ) . R ; !
i . . ' .
¢ . . . . :
i N !
3 . B
¢ . L
p : : i 3
3 Co . 3
5. . i
: . a 4 o
¥ - - . . N
X . - - ) i
: " %
L3 ' - * L
H M B i 3
3 . ) N
.k - . C , : .

T TR . : y : - ..,
e SR SERANK
A RN b Y, BT fa IRy - * T
R T e T e e R e BT

ARy s

R




